Last name First name Sex Membership

Cowell
Devonport
Ellis
Massey
McGreal
McHugh

Melia

Reid
Stanfield
Stanley
Temme
Walls
Weedall

Russell
Richard
Gareth
Paul J
Mike
Bart
William
(Billy)
John
David snr
Paul
Peter
Lee
Raymond

TEEEERERE B IR

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None

Rating
Code

149925H
249909F
143939L
233292K
278550L
1928668

115416D

179077]
240185L
251777C
289080L
143941]
190323]

Live
Rating

Club

1581K
1468K
7SHL 1803A
1664K
70RM 1856K
70RM 1634K

1449K

1349K
1588K
7SKE 1911A
1509K
7SKE 1670K
1645K

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

1355P

0000
0000
1729K
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

1581K
1468K
1803A
1664K
1856K
1634K

1449K

1349K
1588K
1911A
1509K
1670K
1645K



